
Territory map

South Region
Mike Ruizzo, Ph.D.
Region Sales Manager
mike.ruizzo@envu.com
919-451-0506
Raleigh, NC

Cameron Smith
Area Sales Manager
cameron.smith@envu.com
805-535-0116
Carthage, NC

Open Territory

Jonathan Jones
Area Sales Manager
jonathan.jones@envu.com
404-543-3363
Woodstock, GA

Cole McNally
Area Sales Manager
cole.mcnally@envu.com
321-390-0255
Vero Beach, FL

Mike Bounds
Area Sales Manager
mike.bounds@envu.com
423-559-4931
Knoxville, TN

Nick Kearns
Area Sales Manager
nicholas.kearns@envu.com
941-416-7900
Venice, FL

Todd Lowe
Green Solutions Team, FL
todd.lowe@envu.com
941-661-0167
Open Territory

Jesse Benelli, Ph.D.
Green Solution Team, South (except FL)
jesse.benelli@envu.com
864-399-4461
Duncan, SC
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